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28^ Camminata del Roccolo Arenzano (GE)
Km.10

Domenica 10 Febbraio 2019
Pos Prfo Nro Partecipante Cat Polisportiva

1 B 6 Repetto Silvano C Delta Spedizioni
2 B 39 Rosiello Carlo E Maratoneti Genovesi
3 B 28 Pesce Giovanni D Polisportiva S. Francesco
4 B 42 Patruno Francesco A Frecce Zena
5 B 31 Vaccari Enrico E Maratoneti Genovesi
6 A 20 Parodi Marco D Maratoneti Genovesi
7 B 34 Verderame Andrea B Atletica Finale
8 A 11 Dondero Silva O Maratoneti Genovesi
9 A 3 Deplano Luigi H Cambiaso E Risso
10 A 22 Ascanio Maurizio E Cambiaso E Risso
11 A 29 Mondini Paolo D Cambiaso E Risso
12 A 36 Lanfranconi Enrico A Delta Spedizioni
13 A 21 Grillo Silvio D (libero)
14 B 32 Ledda Fabio C
15 A 4 Conti Sandro G Cambiaso E Risso
16 A 34 Grasso Silvano G Delta Spedizioni
17 B 24 Tedone Gianluca C Delta Spedizioni
18 A 23 Cinque Damiano D Podistica Valpolcevera
19 B 16 Rivetti Antimo E Podistica Peralto
20 B 44 Guasti Roberto D Cambiaso E Risso
21 B 5 Giacopetti Danilo C Emozioni Sport Team
22 A 9 Repetto Stefano G Citta' Di Genova
23 A 18 Massone Elvis B (libero)
24 A 30 Bacigalupo Bartolomeo I Maratoneti Genovesi
25 B 9 Codella Mario I Cambiaso E Risso
26 B 8 Bolognesi Silvia R Cambiaso E Risso
27 A 14 Scaramucci Susanna R Atletica Varazze
28 B 23 Denisi Fabio C Citta' Di Genova
29 A 17 Pichetto Massimo G Podistica Peralto
30 B 46 Gambetta Paolo E Polisportiva S. Francesco
31 A 25 Sambuchi Stefano C (libero)
32 A 2 Calasso Mario H Maratoneti Genovesi
33 B 37 Siciliano Nicola G Podistica Valpolcevera
34 B 43 Forte Gian Battista H Montegazzo Outdoor
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35 B 27 Ferrini Fabio G Citta' Di Genova
36 B 11 Bruzzone Paolo D Emozioni Sport Team
37 A 8 Abbate Rosario H Cambiaso E Risso
38 B 36 Meirana Luisa P Podistica Valpolcevera
39 B 13 Tummarello Vito H Maratoneti Genovesi
40 B 47 Rosolino Daniele I Atletica Varazze
41 A 27 Stantero Elisabeth M Podistica Savonese
42 B 35 Sciaccaluga Paolo G Podistica Peralto
43 A 28 Bianchi Gianfranco E Podistica Savonese
44 B 40 Kuusla Kirsica M Maratoneti Genovesi
45 B 26 Canepa Davide C Podistica Peralto
46 A 35 Bacanu Teodora P Maratoneti Genovesi
47 B 29 Torretta Simone D (libero)
48 A 24 Origlia Cesare G Sisport SSD
49 B 17 Testa Francesco G Podistica Peralto
50 B 18 Paparella Domenico I Citta' Di Genova
51 B 41 Compagnoni Maria M Rensen Sport Team Arenzano
52 B 20 Tuberoni Luca B (libero)
53 B 22 Risso Aldo E Corri in Vallestura
54 B 10 Ferrando Stefano C Emozioni Sport Team
55 A 33 Fanini Marco A Rensen Sport Team Arenzano
56 B 48 Pelizza Fabio E Novese
57 B 45 Santoro Rosario G GSA Pollone
58 B 49 Ricci Daniele G Maratoneti Genovesi
59 A 16 Rogai Roberto G Podistica Peralto
60 B 33 Occelli Federico C Atletica Finale
61 A 19 Costa Giovanni H (libero)
62 A 13 Marchet Rita O Maratoneti Genovesi
63 B 25 Canepa Mirco L Podistica Peralto
64 A 15 Polizzi Ausilia R Atletica Varazze
65 B 15 Talocchi Nello G Podistica Valpolcevera
66 A 38 Giacchetta Achille H Atletica Ovadese
67 B 21 Calvi Giulia M (libero)
68 A 26 Bisacchi Andrea H Maratoneti Genovesi
69 B 3 Moro Laura M Novese
70 B 2 Moro Cristiana M Novese
71 B 1 Moro Roberto G Novese
72 B 12 Mosca Giuseppe C (libero)
73 A 32 Toccafondi Andrea A Emozioni Sport Team
74 A 1 Perrera Angelo H Maratoneti Genovesi
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75 A 5 Crosa Mario I Atletica Vallescrivia
76 A 6 Tavella Orietta R Atletica Vallescrivia
77 B 38 Fassone Roberto E Podistica Valpolcevera
78 B 30 Braggio Cristoforo L Frecce Bianche
79 A 10 Vassallo Claudio I Maratoneti Genovesi
80 A 37 Anselmi Angelo G Atletica Ovadese
81 A 7 Ingrassia Mauro H Atletica Vallescrivia
82 A 31 Torre Rita R Maratoneti Genovesi
83 A 39 Belloni Giorgio I Atletica Ovadese
84 A 41 Rusca Andreina R Podistica Savonese
85 B 14 Saponaro Antonio L Citta' Di Genova
86 B 4 Marchetti Vincenzo L Trionfo Ligure
87 A 40 Magliano Anna O Podistica Savonese
88 A 12 Mita Luigina R Maratoneti Genovesi
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 Posizione Partecipante
UOMINI 1 REPETTO SILVANO (b6)

 2 ROSIELLO CARLO (b39)
 3 PESCE GIOVANNI (b28)

DONNE 1 DONDERO SILVA (a11)
 2 BOLOGNESI SILVIA (b8)

 3 SCARAMUCCI SUSANNA (a14)
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Pos Partecipante

-------------  CATEGORIA: A - 0/29 Uomini-------------
1 PATRUNO FRANCESCO
2 LANFRANCONI ENRICO
3 FANINI MARCO

-------------  CATEGORIA: B - 30/39 Uomini-------------
1 VERDERAME ANDREA
2 MASSONE ELVIS
3 TUBERONI LUCA

-------------  CATEGORIA: C - 40/44 Uomini-------------
1 LEDDA FABIO
2 TEDONE GIANLUCA
3 GIACOPETTI DANILO

-------------  CATEGORIA: D - 45/49 Uomini-------------
1 PARODI MARCO
2 MONDINI PAOLO
3 GRILLO SILVIO

-------------  CATEGORIA: E - 50/54 Uomini-------------
1 VACCARI ENRICO
2 ASCANIO MAURIZIO
3 RIVETTI ANTIMO

-------------  CATEGORIA: G - 55/59 Uomini-------------
1 CONTI SANDRO
2 GRASSO SILVANO
3 REPETTO STEFANO

-------------  CATEGORIA: H - 60/64 Uomini-------------
1 DEPLANO LUIGI
2 CALASSO MARIO
3 FORTE GIAN BATTISTA

-------------  CATEGORIA: I - 65/69 Uomini-------------
1 BACIGALUPO BARTOLOMEO
2 CODELLA MARIO
3 ROSOLINO DANIELE

-------------  CATEGORIA: L - 70 e oltre Uomini-------------
1 CANEPA MIRCO
2 BRAGGIO CRISTOFORO
3 SAPONARO ANTONIO

-------------  CATEGORIA: M - 0/39 Donne-------------
1 STANTERO ELISABETH
2 KUUSLA KIRSICA
3 COMPAGNONI MARIA

-------------  CATEGORIA: O - 40/49 Donne-------------
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1 MARCHET RITA
2 MAGLIANO ANNA

-------------  CATEGORIA: P - 50/59 Donne-------------
1 MEIRANA LUISA
2 BACANU TEODORA

-------------  CATEGORIA: R - 60 e oltre Donne-------------
1 POLIZZI AUSILIA
2 TAVELLA ORIETTA
3 TORRE RITA
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Gruppo Polisportivo Iscritti
Maratoneti Genovesi 16
(libero) 8
Cambiaso E Risso 8
Podistica Peralto 7
Citta' Di Genova 5
Podistica Valpolcevera 5
Atletica Vallescrivia 4
Delta Spedizioni 4
Novese 4
Podistica Savonese 4
Emozioni Sport Team 4
Atletica Varazze 3
Atletica Ovadese 3
Atletica Finale 2
Rensen Sport Team Arenzano 2
Polisportiva S. Francesco 2
Frecce Zena 1
Trionfo Ligure 1
Atletica Cairo 1
Sisport SSD 1
Frecce Bianche 1
Corri in Vallestura 1
GSA Pollone 1
Montegazzo Outdoor 1
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